
Christ Episcopal Church

First Presbyterian Church

Stroudsburg United
Methodist Church

St. John’s Evangelical
Lutheran Church

AmeriHealth Mobile
Wellness Unit 

Zion United Church of Christ

Also offering children's activities & 
Share Some Love letter writing stations.

WARMING
STATIONS

= Clue Location
(13 Total)

Clue Quest Game
Brought to you by Stroud Region Open 

Space & Recreation Commission

 MERCHANT
SPECIALS

40+ Love-Themed Ice Sculptures Around Downtown
Large Display & Live Carving in Courthouse Square

Metered Parking in E�ect During This EventFEB 13-16,
2026

SCAN QR CODE TO
SUBMIT YOUR ANSWERS
FOR CHANCE TO WIN PRIZE 
BASKET FROM  LOCAL SHOPS

    Willowtree Inn
Restaurant
Big Set of Lips
601 Ann Street

40

    Tolino Vineyards
Wine Glass
39 N 7th Street 

37

    Yard of Ale
Two Swans
622 Main Street

41

    William H. Clark 
Funeral Home
Praying Hands / Cross
1003 Main Street

39

    Vault 636
Bank Vault
636 Main Street

38

    Christian Saunders 
Real Estate
Suzanne Kasperski – 
Home Is Where
The Heart Is
525 Main Street

4

    Daniel Perich Group
Bow & Arrow
800 Main Street

 5

    Dreher Insurance 
Agency
Waterfall / Stream
551 Main Street

 6

    ESSA Bank
A Division of CNB Bank
Courthouse Square
Co-Sponsor

10

    Earthlight
Natural Foods
Cupid
933 Ann Street

8

    Echo Boutique
Logo Design - Dove
916 Ann Street 

9

    Finola’s Irish Pub
Guinness Pint
615 Main Street

12

    E’Z Taqueria
Taco
572 Main Street

11

    Floods
Logo Design
732 Main Street

14

    Dunkelberger’s
Sports Outfitter
Wildlife
585 Main Street

7

    Angel’s Café
& Catering
Angel
901 Main Street

2

    Christ Episcopal 
Church
Heart in Hands
205 N 7th Street 

3

    Keller Williams – 
Galligan Group
House Design
803 Main Street

19

    Goat on Main
Goat Design
500 Main Street

15

    Grandpa Joe’s 
Candy Shop
Candy Heart
639 Main Street

16

    Happy Hour
Bar & Grill
R2-D2
608 Clermont Ave

17

    Indulgence
Hair Studio
Heart Shaped Tub
501 Sarah Street

18

    Main Street Makery
Grinch w/Large Heart
733 Main Street

20

    Philly Pub/Steaks
Love Birds
630 Main Street

21

    Pocono Family 
YMCA
I Love The Y
809 Main Street

22

    Pocono Sew & Vac
Sewing Machine
567 Main Street

24

    Pocono Soap
Raccoon
10 N 7th Street

25

    The Apple Tree
Logo Design - Tree
726 Main Street

33

    Schnaitman’s 
Flooring America
Love Letters
825 Main Street

27

    Sherman Theater
All You Need Is
Love & Music
524 Main Street 

29

    Shear Design Salon 
& Day Spa
Logo Design
23 S 6th Street

28

    Square Fare Café
& Catering
Belgian Waffle
19 William Street

30

    Stroudsburg United 
Methodist Church
Philly LOVE Statue
547 Main Street

32

    St. John’s Evangelical 
Lutheran Church
Children Holding Hands
9 N 9th Street

31

    The Penn Stroud
Skiers Down Mountain
700 Main Street

35

    Pocono Mountains 
Visitors Bureau
Courthouse Square
Co-Sponsor

23

    The Cure Café
All You Need Is Love:
The Beatles
517 Main Street

34

    First Keystone 
Community Bank
Mountain Scene
559 Main Street

13    American Ribbon
Bouquet of Roses
925 Ann Street

1     The Potting Shed
Pepé Le Pew
931 Ann Street

36    Sarah Street Grill
Logo Design
550 Quaker Alley

26

Merchant Specials & More Info:
GoCollaborativeStbg.com/Winterfest
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Heart in Hands
205 N 7th Street

Christ Episcopal
Church 
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Visit All The Ice Sculptures!

West Main St

36

27

15

3

4

28

Thank You To All The Downtown Businesses
That Participated In This Year’s Event!

Because of Them, This Annual Tradition Lives On!

18

32
20 12

E Eastern Monroe Public 
Library Bookmobile

A AmeriHealth
Mobile Wellness Unit W

37

2
39

10

19

40

E

1 American Ribbon
2 Angel’s Café & Catering
3 Christ Episcopal Church W
4 Christian Saunders Real Estate
5 Daniel Perich Group
6 Dreher Insurance Agency
7 Dunkelberger’s Sports Out�tter
8 Earthlight Natural Foods
9 Echo Boutique
10 ESSA Bank - A Division of CNB Bank

11 E’Z Taqueria
12 Finola‘s Irish Pub
13 First Keystone Community Bank
14 Floods
15 Goat on Main
16 Grandpa Joe’s Candy Shop
17 Happy Hour Bar & Grill
18 Indulgence Hair Studio
19 Keller Williams –  Galligan Group
20 Main Street Makery
21 Philly Pub/Steaks

22 Pocono Family YMCA
23 Pocono Mountains Visitors Bureau
24 Pocono Sew & Vac
25 Pocono Soap
26 Sarah Street Grill
27 Schnaitman’s Flooring America
28 Shear Design Salon & Day Spa

29 Sherman Theater
30 Square Fare Café & Catering
31 St. John’s Evangelical Lutheran Church W
32 Stroudsburg United Methodist Church W
33 The Apple Tree
34 The Cure Café
35 The Penn Stroud
36 The Potting Shed
37 Tolino Vineyards
38 Vault 636
39 William H. Clark Funeral Home
40 Willowtree Inn Restaurant
41 Yard of Ale

30

W=
Warming 
Stations

Visit a warming station to make a card 
for our local nursing homes, hospitals, 

homebound seniors, and veterans.

“SHARE

SOME LOVE”“SHARE

SOME LOVE”
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